COUNCIL 8086 SCHEDULE 2024-2025 8-19-24

Aug 2024
2 Fri

6 Tue
7 Wed-Fri
11 Sun
11 Sun
13 Tue
13 Tue
18  Sun
23 Fri
23 Fri
24 Sat
25  Sun

7:00A

7:00P

8:30A

6:30A

8:30A

7:00P

7:00P

9:00A

TBD

7:00A

TBD

Rosary/Holly Hour

Officers Meeting

Silver Rose

Pancake Breakfast / Recruiting

Pancake Breakfast (Duck Sales)

Council Meeting

Exemplification %%%Church & Hall _
Blue Mass _ %%%CHurch

Track Pepsi 400

Grocery Dispersement Program (GDP)

Track Pepsi 400

After all Mass Coffee & Donuts

####Change or Add %%%Church or Hall



COUNCIL 8086 SCHEDULE 2024-2025 8-19-24

Sep 2024
3 Tue
4 Wed
6 Fri
8 Sun
8 Sun
10 Tue
18 Wed
21  Sat
22 Sun
27  Fri
28  Sat
28  Sat
29  Sun
29  Sun

7:00P

6:30P

7:00A

6:30A

9:00A

7:00P
7:00P

10:00A

Officers Meeting

Stuff Envelopes Ducks

Rosary/Holy Hour

Pancake Breakfast / Recruiting / Blood Drive
Duck Derby (Destination Daytona)

Council Meeting
COR ???

Loaves & Fishes

After All Mass Coffee & Donuts

7:00A

9:00A

4:00P

All Masses

1:00P

Grocery Dispersement Program (GDP)
Crosses put up
Pass out Novena Prayer Cards

Pass out Novena Prayer Cards

March for Life _

####Change or Add  %%%Church or Hall



COUNCIL 8086 SCHEDULE 2024-2025 8-19-24

Oct 2024
4 Fri
2 Tue
5 Sat
6 Sun
7 Mon
10 Tue
12 Sat
13 Sun
13 Sun
16 Wed
19  Sat
19  Sat
20 Sun
25  Fri

7:00A

7:00P

2:00P

11:00A

9:00A

7:00A

8:00A

6:30

9:00A

7:00P

10:00A

5:00P

9:00A

7:00A

Rosary/Holy Hour

Officers Meeting

Pet Blessing _
Novena Prayer for Life Ends
Crosses Down

Council Meeting

Duck Derby

Pancake Breakfast

Duck Derby Event

COR

Loaves & Fishes

Fall Dinner Dance

Clergy Appreciation Mass _ %%%Church&Hall

Grocery Dispersement Program (GDP)

####Change or Add  %%%Church or Hall









