### **COUNCIL 8086 SCHEDULE 2024-2025 8-19-24**

Aug	2024		
2	Fri	7:00A	Rosary/Holly Hour
6	Tue	7:00P	Officers Meeting
7	Wed-Fri	8:30A	Silver Rose
11	Sun	6:30A	Pancake Breakfast / Recruiting
11	Sun	8:30A	Pancake Breakfast (Duck Sales)
13	Tue	7:00P	Council Meeting
13	Tue	7:00P	Exemplification %%%Church & Hall ****Priest
18	Sun	9:00A	Blue Mass ****Priest %%%CHurch
23	Fri	TBD	Track Pepsi 400
23	Fri	7:00A	Grocery Dispersement Program (GDP)
24	Sat	TBD	Track Pepsi 400
25	Sun	After all Ma	ss Coffee & Donuts
****	*Priest	####Chango	e or Add %%%Church or Hall

## COUNCIL 8086 SCHEDULE 2024-2025 8-19-24

#### Sep 2024

3	Tue	7:00P	Officers Meeting		
4	Wed	6:30P	Stuff Envelopes Ducks		
6	Fri	7:00A	Rosary/Holy Hour		
8	Sun	6:30A	Pancake Breakfast / Recruiting / Blood Drive		
8	Sun	9:00A	Duck Derby (Destination Daytona)		
<b>10</b>	Tue	7:00P	Council Meeting		
18	Wed	7:00P	COR ???		
21	Sat	10:00A	Loaves & Fishes		
22	Sun	After All Ma	ass Coffee & Donuts		
27	Fri	7:00A	Grocery Dispersement Program (GDP)		
28	Sat	9:00A	Crosses put up		
28	Sat	4:00P	Pass out Novena Prayer Cards		
29	Sun	All Masses	Pass out Novena Prayer Cards		
29	Sun	1:00P	March for Life ****Priest		



####Change or Add

%%%Church or Hall

# **COUNCIL 8086 SCHEDULE 2024-2025 8-19-24**

#### Oct 2024

4	Fri	7:00A	Rosary/Holy Hour
2	Tue	7:00P	Officers Meeting
5	Sat	2:00P	Pet Blessing ****Priest
6	Sun	11:00A	Novena Prayer for Life Ends
7	Mon	9:00A	Crosses Down
10	Tue	7:00A	Council Meeting
12	Sat	8:00A	Duck Derby
13	Sun	6:30	Pancake Breakfast
13	Sun	9:00A	Duck Derby <u>Event</u>
16	Wed	7:00P	COR
19	Sat	10:00A	Loaves & Fishes
19	Sat	5:00P	Fall Dinner Dance
20	Sun	9:00A	Clergy Appreciation Mass ****Priest %%%Church&Hall
25	Fri	7:00A	Grocery Dispersement Program (GDP)



####Change or Add

%%%Church or Hall